County
Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

Election Ballot
Category Style

BS4

BS3

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS4

Bowie County
Mail in Ballot Report
Oct 23, 2023

2203795721

1019607727

1019354297

1019542953

1019645860

1019716063

Name

DELISLE, BOB
BIE LYNN

FORT, JUANIT
A

ROEMER, CARO
LYN S

ROEMER, JULI
AN FRANCIS

SCHIESSL, JO
YCE THOMAS

TITTLE, LEAC
HO WAYNE

Ballot

App

Delivery Received

Method

Date

10/10/2023

09/26/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

01/05/2023

02/13/2023

Ballot

Mailed Date

10/10/2023

09/26/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

Ballot

Received

Date

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023



App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status
Date

10/10/2023

09/26/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

01/05/2023

02/14/2023

Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot

Status

Date

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

Return
Reason

App
Reject Reject
Reason Reason

Bowie County

Oct 23, 2023

Ballot

Mail in Ballot Report

Precinc Envelope

10

30

5C

5C

4A

5C

No.

019000067
06341

019000067
01643

019000067
07267

019000067
07258

019000067
01556

019000067
01575



