## Bowie County Mail in Ballot Report Oct 23, 2023

County Name	Selected - Election	Election Category		VUID	Name	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	STATE WIDE	BS4	2203795721	DELISLE,BOB BIE LYNN		10/10/2023	10/10/2023	10/20/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	STATE WIDE	BS3	1019607727	FORT,JUANIT A		09/26/2023	09/26/2023	10/20/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019354297	ROEMER,CARO LYN S		10/12/2023	10/12/2023	10/20/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019542953	ROEMER,JULI AN FRANCIS		10/12/2023	10/12/2023	10/20/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019645860	SCHIESSL,JO YCE THOMAS		01/05/2023	09/26/2023	10/20/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	STATE WIDE	BS4	1019716063	TITTLE,LEAC HO WAYNE		02/13/2023	09/26/2023	10/20/2023

## Bowie County Mail in Ballot Report Oct 23, 2023

App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Return Reason	_	Ballot Reject Reason	Precinc t	Envelope No.
ACCEPTED	10/10/2023	RECEIVED	10/20/2023				10	019000067 06341
ACCEPTED	09/26/2023	RECEIVED	10/20/2023				30	019000067 01643
ACCEPTED	10/12/2023	RECEIVED	10/20/2023				5C	019000067 07267
ACCEPTED	10/12/2023	RECEIVED	10/20/2023				5C	019000067 07258
ACCEPTED	01/05/2023	RECEIVED	10/20/2023				4A	019000067 01556
ACCEPTED	02/14/2023	RECEIVED	10/20/2023				5C	019000067 01575